© 00N O O WNR

W W WWWWWWWWNDNRNDNNNDNNNNRRPRRRRRRRRR
O© 0O N0 OO P WNRERL,OOONOOPMWNROOONOOOOGPMWDNRDO

1125
1123
1122
1121
NR
NR
1033
1041
1043
1044
1050
1051
1052
1453
1314
1275
1272
NR
NR
1420
1417
1427
1415
NR
1260
1053
1454
1027
1282
1150
NR
NR
1130
1129
1466
1460
1461
1459
1313

NEW ENGLAND MINIATURE HORSE SOCIETY
AMHA-SPRING ROUND UP
FALLS CREEK FARM, MOOSUP, CT
FRIDAY, JUNE 26, 2026

AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP

YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP-YOUTH AGES 13-17
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP-YOUTH AGES 8-12
YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP-YOUTH AGES 7 & UNDER
VSE ADULT SHOWMANSHIP

VSE YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP

WEANLING MARES

YEARLING MARES 28" AND UNDER

YEARLING MARES 28" TO 30"

YEARLING MARES 30" TO 32"

TWO YEAR OLD MARES 29" AND UNDER

TWO YEAR OLD MARES OVER 29" TO 31"

TWO YEAR OLD MARES OVER 31" TO 33"
GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE JUNIOR MARE
AOTE COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING

YOUTH COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING
AMATEUR COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING

VSE COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN

VSE COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING YOUTH
OPEN STOCK TYPE MARES

AMATEUR STOCK TYPE MARES

AOTE STOCK TYPE MARES

YOUTH STOCK TYPE MARES

VSE STOCK-TYPE MARES

SENIOR MARES 32" AND UNDER

SENIOR MARES OVER 32" TO 34"

GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE SENIOR MARE
AMATEUR MARES

AOTE MARES

YOUTH EXHIBITING A MARE

VSE SENIOR OR JUNIOR MARE OVER 34" OPEN
VSE SENIOR OR JUNIOR MARE OVER 34" YOUTH
SOLID COLOR MARES

MULTI-COLORED MARES

CARRIAGE DRIVING TURNOUT

CARRIAGE DRIVING REINSMANSHIP

CARRIAGE DRIVING WORKING

CARRIAGE DRIVING PLEASURE

AOTE SINGLE PLEASURE DRIVING



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

1218
1223
NR
NR
1113
1116
1455
1363
1367
1360
NR
NR
NR
NR
1120
1117
1456
1110
1300
1151
1422
1419
1429
1416
NR
NR
NR
1248
1249
1074
1082
1084
1085
1091
1092
1093
1457
1215
1261
1094
1458
1071
1291
NR
1132

YOUTH SINGLE PLEASURE DRIVING

AMATEUR SINGLE PLEASURE DRIVING

VSE PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN

VSE PLEASURE DRIVING YOUTH

WEANLING AND YEARLING GELDINGS 32" AND UNDER
TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS 33" AND UNDER

GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE JUNIOR GELDING
AOTE CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING

YOUTH CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING

AMATEUR CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING

VSE WESTERN/CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN
VSE WESTERN/CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING YOUTH
VSE GREEN DRIVER ADULT

VSE GREEN DRIVER YOUTH

SENIOR GELDINGS 32" AND UNDER

SENIOR GELDINGS OVER 32" TO 34"

GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE SENIOR GELDING
AMATEUR GELDINGS

AOTE GELDINGS

YOUTH EXHIBITING A GELDING

OPEN STOCK TYPE GELDING

AMATEUR STOCK TYPE GELDING

AOTE STOCK TYPE GELDING

YOUTH STOCK TYPE GELDINGS

VSE STOCK TYPE GELDINGS OPEN

VSE SENIOR OR JUNIOR GELDING OVER 34" OPEN
VSE SENIOR OR JUNIOR GELDING OVER 34" YOUTH
COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING 32" AND UNDER
COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING OVER 32" TO 34"
WEANLING STALLIONS

YEARLING STALLIONS 28" AND UNDER

YEARLING STALLIONS OVER 28" TO 30"

YEARLING STALLIONS OVER 30" TO 32"

TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS 29" AND UNDER

TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OVER 29" TO 30"

TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OVER 31" TO 33"

GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE JUNIOR STALLION
OPEN ROADSTER

SENIOR STALLIONS 32" AND UNDER

SENIOR STALLIONS OVER 32" TO 34"

GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE SENIOR STALLION
AMATEUR STALLIONS

AOTE STALLIONS

VSE STALLIONS JUNIOR AND SENIOR OPEN

SOLID COLOR STALLIONS AND GELDINGS



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

1131
1234
1235
1421
1418
1428
NR
1365
1366
1331
NR
1194
NR
1192
1189
1188
NR
1186
1183
1182
NR
1180
1179
1196
NR

MULTI COLORED STALLIONS AND GELDINGS
SINGLE PLEASURE DRIVING 32" AND UNDER
SINGLE PLEASURE DRIVING OVER 32" TO 34"
OPEN STOCKTYPE STALLIONS

AMATEUR STOCK TYPE STALLIONS

AOTE STOCK TYPE STALLIONS

VSE STOCK TYPE STALLIONS OPEN

CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING 32" AND UNDER
CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING OVER 32" TO 34"
OPEN VERSATILITY

VSE VERSATILITY

OPEN JUMPER

VSE JUMPER

AMATEUR JUMPER

YOUTH JUMPER

OPEN HUNTER

VSE HUNTER

AMATEUR HUNTER

YOUTH HUNTER

OPEN HALTER OBSTACLE

VSE HALTER OBSTACLE

AMATEUR OBSTACLE

YOUTH HALTER OBSTACLE

LIBERTY

VSE LIBERTY



