

NEW ENGLAND MINIATURE HORSE SOCIETY
AMHA-SPRING ROUND UP
FALLS CREEK FARM, MOOSUP, CT
FRIDAY, JUNE 26, 2026

- | | | |
|----|------|---|
| 1 | 1125 | AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP |
| 2 | 1123 | YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP-YOUTH AGES 13-17 |
| 3 | 1122 | YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP-YOUTH AGES 8-12 |
| 4 | 1121 | YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP-YOUTH AGES 7 & UNDER |
| 5 | NR | VSE ADULT SHOWMANSHIP |
| 6 | NR | VSE YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP |
| 7 | 1033 | WEANLING MARES |
| 8 | 1041 | YEARLING MARES 28" AND UNDER |
| 9 | 1043 | YEARLING MARES 28" TO 30" |
| 10 | 1044 | YEARLING MARES 30" TO 32" |
| 11 | 1050 | TWO YEAR OLD MARES 29" AND UNDER |
| 12 | 1051 | TWO YEAR OLD MARES OVER 29" TO 31" |
| 13 | 1052 | TWO YEAR OLD MARES OVER 31" TO 33" |
| 14 | 1453 | GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE JUNIOR MARE |
| 15 | 1314 | AOTE COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING |
| 16 | 1275 | YOUTH COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING |
| 17 | 1272 | AMATEUR COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING |
| 18 | NR | VSE COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN |
| 19 | NR | VSE COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING YOUTH |
| 20 | 1420 | OPEN STOCK TYPE MARES |
| 21 | 1417 | AMATEUR STOCK TYPE MARES |
| 22 | 1427 | AOTE STOCK TYPE MARES |
| 23 | 1415 | YOUTH STOCK TYPE MARES |
| 24 | NR | VSE STOCK-TYPE MARES |
| 25 | 1260 | SENIOR MARES 32" AND UNDER |
| 26 | 1053 | SENIOR MARES OVER 32" TO 34" |
| 27 | 1454 | GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE SENIOR MARE |
| 28 | 1027 | AMATEUR MARES |
| 29 | 1282 | AOTE MARES |
| 30 | 1150 | YOUTH EXHIBITING A MARE |
| 31 | NR | VSE SENIOR OR JUNIOR MARE OVER 34" OPEN |
| 32 | NR | VSE SENIOR OR JUNIOR MARE OVER 34" YOUTH |
| 33 | 1130 | SOLID COLOR MARES |
| 34 | 1129 | MULTI-COLORED MARES |
| 35 | 1466 | CARRIAGE DRIVING TURNOUT |
| 36 | 1460 | CARRIAGE DRIVING REINSMANSHIP |
| 37 | 1461 | CARRIAGE DRIVING WORKING |
| 38 | 1459 | CARRIAGE DRIVING PLEASURE |
| 39 | 1313 | AOTE SINGLE PLEASURE DRIVING |

40	1218	YOUTH SINGLE PLEASURE DRIVING
41	1223	AMATEUR SINGLE PLEASURE DRIVING
42	NR	VSE PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN
43	NR	VSE PLEASURE DRIVING YOUTH
44	1113	WEANLING AND YEARLING GELDINGS 32" AND UNDER
45	1116	TWO YEAR OLD GELDINGS 33" AND UNDER
46	1455	GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE JUNIOR GELDING
47	1363	AOTE CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING
48	1367	YOUTH CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING
49	1360	AMATEUR CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING
50	NR	VSE WESTERN/CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING OPEN
51	NR	VSE WESTERN/CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING YOUTH
52	NR	VSE GREEN DRIVER ADULT
53	NR	VSE GREEN DRIVER YOUTH
54	1120	SENIOR GELDINGS 32" AND UNDER
55	1117	SENIOR GELDINGS OVER 32" TO 34"
56	1456	GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE SENIOR GELDING
57	1110	AMATEUR GELDINGS
58	1300	AOTE GELDINGS
59	1151	YOUTH EXHIBITING A GELDING
60	1422	OPEN STOCK TYPE GELDING
61	1419	AMATEUR STOCK TYPE GELDING
62	1429	AOTE STOCK TYPE GELDING
63	1416	YOUTH STOCK TYPE GELDINGS
64	NR	VSE STOCK TYPE GELDINGS OPEN
65	NR	VSE SENIOR OR JUNIOR GELDING OVER 34" OPEN
66	NR	VSE SENIOR OR JUNIOR GELDING OVER 34" YOUTH
67	1248	COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING 32" AND UNDER
68	1249	COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING OVER 32" TO 34"
69	1074	WEANLING STALLIONS
70	1082	YEARLING STALLIONS 28" AND UNDER
71	1084	YEARLING STALLIONS OVER 28" TO 30"
72	1085	YEARLING STALLIONS OVER 30" TO 32"
73	1091	TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS 29" AND UNDER
74	1092	TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OVER 29" TO 30"
75	1093	TWO YEAR OLD STALLIONS OVER 31" TO 33"
76	1457	GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE JUNIOR STALLION
77	1215	OPEN ROADSTER
78	1261	SENIOR STALLIONS 32" AND UNDER
79	1094	SENIOR STALLIONS OVER 32" TO 34"
80	1458	GRAND CHAMPION AND RESERVE SENIOR STALLION
81	1071	AMATEUR STALLIONS
82	1291	AOTE STALLIONS
83	NR	VSE STALLIONS JUNIOR AND SENIOR OPEN
84	1132	SOLID COLOR STALLIONS AND GELDINGS

85	1131	MULTI COLORED STALLIONS AND GELDINGS
86	1234	SINGLE PLEASURE DRIVING 32" AND UNDER
87	1235	SINGLE PLEASURE DRIVING OVER 32" TO 34"
88	1421	OPEN STOCK TYPE STALLIONS
89	1418	AMATEUR STOCK TYPE STALLIONS
90	1428	AOTE STOCK TYPE STALLIONS
91	NR	VSE STOCK TYPE STALLIONS OPEN
92	1365	CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING 32" AND UNDER
93	1366	CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIVING OVER 32" TO 34"
94	1331	OPEN VERSATILITY
95	NR	VSE VERSATILITY
96	1194	OPEN JUMPER
97	NR	VSE JUMPER
98	1192	AMATEUR JUMPER
99	1189	YOUTH JUMPER
100	1188	OPEN HUNTER
101	NR	VSE HUNTER
102	1186	AMATEUR HUNTER
103	1183	YOUTH HUNTER
104	1182	OPEN HALTER OBSTACLE
105	NR	VSE HALTER OBSTACLE
106	1180	AMATEUR OBSTACLE
107	1179	YOUTH HALTER OBSTACLE
108	1196	LIBERTY
109	NR	VSE LIBERTY